VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek Shooting club - 10/4/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BAZZANO, ANTHONY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MONTEJANO, ORION
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

HYATT, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

HOLMES, CLAYTON
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

MANUEL, DINO
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

OLSEN, ERIC
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

CHAN, COLLIN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SCHELHORN, BLAKE
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SCHERE, KALEB
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

SIMPSON, HUNTER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

SMITH, LOGAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

AHLERS, RYAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

88

88

85

82

82

82

81

80

80

80

80

79

79

78

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
88 88
88 88
85 85
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
81 81
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79
79 79
78 78
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3
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NAME/TEAM

KOHNKE, KEVIN
LIVERMORE SPORTSMEN

REINIG, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

PETERSON, AUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

DAL PORTO, RANDY
TEAM COON CREEK

CAMARA, WYATT
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CONRAD, WILL
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

KEELEY, JACK
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MAYS, CHRISTINA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WHARTON, KENNITH
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

PETERSON, JUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

ANDREWS, TYLER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

78

78

77

76

74

74

74

74

73

73

73

72

72

71

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
78 78
78 78
[ & {
6 76
4 74
7474
74 74
74 74
73 73
73 73
73 73
272
7272
79
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COOK, MYCAH
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

BANOVICH, HUNTER
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

HUGHES, AUSTIN
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

WILLIFORD, FRANKLIN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

COOPER, SPENCER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

KUFFELL, DANIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CADE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

CERVETTI, PAYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ENGMAN, JASON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LORTIE, HAILEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

MCCORT, JACK
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FAIRFIELD, ANDREW
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

70

69

69

68

67

67

65

65

65

65

65

64

64

63

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
70 70
69 69
69 69
68 68
67 67
67 67
65 @5
65 65
65 @5
65 @5
65 @5
64 64
64 64
63 63

SHOOT-OFF
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ACKLEY, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GREENO, KYLIE

TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

NIX, NAHEN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

RUDLOFF, JOSEPH
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

STONE, BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WALTERSCHEID, JACK

TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

DING, CHARITY
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

HARTMAN, SEAN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

MOSES, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

XU, JASON
LIVERMORE SPORTSMEN

DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MABANAG, RYAN
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CHAPMAN, TRAVIS
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

FERRARI, SHYLA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

62

62

62

62

61

61

60

60

60

60

59

58

57

95

+

SCORES

+

TOTAL
62 @2
62 @2
62 @2
62 @2
61 61
61 61
60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60
59 §9
58 §8
o7 §7
55 §§
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HELM, COLE
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

LEE, AMANDA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

JENSON, ZACH
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

TODD, EMILY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TURNER, NICK
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

ANHAISER, TANITH
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

AIRA, LOGAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

SMATHERS, ZACK
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

O’CONNER, BETHANY
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

NUSS, CORY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PETERSON, CAITLYN
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

HAZELHURST, LOGAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

55

55

54

54

53

50

44

40

39

36

35

31

25

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
55 55
55 55
54 54
54 54
53 §3
50 50
44 44
40 40
39 39
36 36
35 35
31 31
25 25
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